
 

PRICE LIST OF HARBOUR SERVICES 2024 

BERTHING FEES 
Day stop                                       Free of charge 
Night stay, up to 6 m                  15 € 
Night stay, 6-12 m                       20 € 
Night stay, over 12 m                  25 € 
 
Season fee, up to 6 m                   190 €/season or 50 €/month (min 2 months) 
Season fee, 6-12 m                       340 €/season or 70 €/month (min 2 months) 
Season fee, over 12 m                  To be agreed (in case of available berths) 

Slip fee                                           5 € 

PARKING FEES 
Day stop                                         Free of charge 
Night stop, car                               2 € 
Night stop, boat trailer                 2 € 
Night stop, truck and bus             10 € 
 
Night stay, caravan                       20 €  (price includes electrical connection,   
                                                                  wifi, garbage disposal, WC,  
                                                                  emptying of septic tank) or 
                                                        15 €  (without services) 
 

OTHER SERVICES 
 
Camping                                           2 € per person        
WC              0.20 € 
 
 
Please pay for services at the café or leave cash in the mailbox or make a bank transfer 
to MTÜ SOELA SADAMA SELTS bank account EE102200221045316622 (Swedbank 
(SWIFT: HABAEE2X)) 
 
Harbour master telephone: (+ 372) 57 222 222 


